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REQUEST FOR PERMISSION TO EARN THE LBP AWARD 
 
 
Please submit form to USAGSO director at least one month before date of first activity. 
 

Date Submitted:        

USA Girl Scout Overseas Location:       

Girl Guide Association:        

Name of Contact Person:       
 
 

Address:       

       

       

Phone:       

Fax:       

Contact person’s e-mail Address:       
 
 
MEMBERS OF THE LBP COMMITTEE: AFFILIATION: GIRL GUIDES OR GIRL SCOUTS 

1.            
CO CHAIR  

2.            
CO CHAIR  

3.            

4.            

5.            

6.            

7.            
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Description of Activities 
 
 
 

Cultural:   
 
 
 
 
 
 
Camp:  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Craft:  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Community:  
 
 
 
 
 
Communication:  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mail to: 
Sandy Thomas, Director 

USA Girl Scouts Overseas 
420 Fifth Avenue 

New York, NY  10018-2798 
Telephone #: (212) 852-8610 

Fax #: (212) 852-8183 
E-mail Address: sthomas@girlscouts.org 


